
PUBLIC AUCTION
FOR

KEEHN LUMBER & SUPPLY
INC., OLEY, PA

After many years at the same location,
Keehn’s have decided to sell everything to
the bare walls. The inventory of paint, hard-
ware & tools Is large, varied, & current. Also
a lot of office equipment, etc.

Saturday, June 26, 1993
at 9 A.M.

Office Equipment, Tractor, & Forklift
self 12 noon.

LOCATION: Just off Route 73 between
Reading & Boyertown, along Main St., Oley,
Berks Co., PA.

In addition to a large variety of new
hardware & paint, will be selling a Ford 8N
tractor w/new tires, low hours w/Massey
Ferguson front-end loader w/standard &

snow buckets, Clark CHY 60 solid tire, 6
cyl. gas forklift in exc. condition. 1955 Forfl
F 350, VB, 4 speed, 12 ft. platform dump
body truck in exc. condition.Kellog upright
air compressor w/40 gal. tank 150 PSi
110/220 volt, good working condition.
Office equipment includes: Computer ter-
minal backup, cash drawer & printer, typ-
ing desk w/4 drawers, Swintec 110 PD
adding machine, 1.8.M. electric II typewri-
ter, tec-MA-190 cash register, 1 & 2 draw-
er filing cabinets, underwood 481 & Canon
MP2ID adding machine, Mr. Coffee 4 cup
mini drip coffee maker, telephone system,
shredder, wall hanging catalog racks,
desks. Hard hats, staplers, 3-FM 2 watt 3
channel walkie talkies, hardware bins, dis-
play racks & many more articles.
TERMS: Cash or PA check
Refreshments
David S. Allgyer, Auct.
#AU-000009-L
RD 2, Oley, PA
Kenneth Heffner, Auct
#AU-002858-L

PUBLIC AUCTION
OF FORKLIFTS, FARMALL 140

TRACTOR, POWER & AIR
TOOLS, SHOP EQUIP, DRAFT

TABLES, ETC
ON SAT., JUNE 26, 1993
Located at the former Blrdsboro

Corp. Junction of Rts. 724 & 82, 7 ml
East of Redding, Blrdsboro, Berks Co.

3000 lb. pneumatic tire, 4000 lb. Tow
Motor Gasoline forklifts; Farmall 140 tractor
w/snow plow; large planer; radial arm saw;
jointer; pattern making equip.; antique pat-
terns; Lodge & Shipley 30” lathe; fir & other
elec, hoists; drillpresses; fir mtd. disc sanders;
stand & bench grinders; IR & other pneumatic
grinders, chisels & wrenches; elec-some
commercial-saws & drills; sanders & other
power tools; Rigid pipe threaders; small plat-
form scales; fir & other shop fans; gas fired
shop space heaters; steel work benches; bins;
misc. machine shop equip.; Miller-Airco &

other welders & elec, motors, mostly 3 HP;
welding rods & supplies; burning outfits; hyd.
equip; heavy lifting-choker & other chains;
misc flat-bar-angle & shaft steel; port-a-
powers; pullers; vises: radiators: boxes of
nails-some 16C gun nails; nuts-bolts-screws;
approx. 20 40’ trusses.

NOTE: MOST EQUIP, TOOLS. ETC.
LISTED ABOVE & MANY MORE ITEMS
NOT LISTED BUT PRESENT DAY OF
SALE, WILL BE FOR THE FARM &

SMALL MACHINE SHOP OPERATION.
20+ Hamiltondrafting tables; 3-4 & 5 draw-

er file cabinets: 30+ 2’-4’xB’ work tables;
wooden & metal office desks; office chairs of
all kinds; flat & steel box blue print cabinets;
calculators; typewriters; Polaroid cameras;
enlarger; print dryer; other darkroom equip;
many more office & other related items.

Sale ordered by
BIRDSBORO INDUSTRIES

Sale at 9:30 A.M.
Sale Order: Tools, Machinery, etc.

Office Equip, after 1:00 P.M.
Frey Auctioneers, [rr%F?97
AU-000302-L MJI-If
Tel: 215-689-5269 "I

TERMS: Cash or PA. Check
Refreshments on premises

PUBLIC AUCTION
Vai. Woodworking Equipment &

Tools, Modem Household Goode, etc.
(Owner aold home - makes sale necessary)
Located on premises along Rt. 442 across

from Muncy Creak Twp. office. 2 miles W. of
Clarkstown, 2 miles E. of Muncy.

SAT. JUNE 26, 1993 starting 10:00 a.m.
*** ‘woodworking EQUIPMENT A TOOLS*
(Most everything Is Craftsman & Just Ilka new)

Belsaw 12' planer; SEARS ITEMS: lathe & tools;
elec, miter saw; shaper; jointer; table saw; belt San-
der; drill press; 18’ bandsaw; router & bits; skilsaw;
sabresaw; soder iron; paint sprayer; battery charger;
Vi hp elec, motor; air compressor; drill; Brand New
Sears 2’ water pump & B&S 3 hp gas motor; bench
grinder; shop vacs; shop vacs lots more small nice
tool items not listed.

LAWN A GARDEN: Sears snowblower; lawn
sweeper; weedwacker; roto cultivator; seeder;
mower; wheelbarrow; pruner; stepladder; 16' alum
ext. ladder; Burguss propane insect fogger; elec, bug
wacker; etc. plus quantity of modem house items all
likf new such as refrig; freezer; washer; dryer; dehu-
midifier; maple hutch; artificial fireplace; air condi-
tioner; etc. etc.

Auct. Note: Everything wee bought brand new
by Snlf A had super care, all big Items have
books with them. You must see these Items to
appreciate them. See ye on the 26th.

Owner,
Roy “Snr Snvder Jr.

rDALCV;A|JC3fION:CC.
Uc #RY7IL
546-6907 Lfcsflisftd « Bdndtq-

RD 4;'Munc'y/PA|l77s6'vßV7i l
(71 7) 546-6907

Lunch available - lent If inclement

LIQUIDATION
OF SURPLUS SCHOOL AND

KITCHEN EQUIPMENT
Thursday, June 24, 1993

At 5:00 P.M.

ATTENTION: SCHOOLS AND
INSTITUTIONS

Located at Robeson Elementary School,
Robeson Twp., Berks Co. From Morgan-
town take Rt. 10 north approx. 5 miles,
right onto Plow Church Road, go 2 miles
then left ontoWhite Bear Road to school on
the right.
Twin Valley School system is liquidating a
surplus of the following items:
A/V EQUIPMENT: 4 overhead projectors;
personal filmstrip viewer w/sound; 3 Apple
11+ & 4 Commodore Pet computers; NCR data
terminal; 25 IBM Selectric & Selectric 111
typewriters; Remington elec. &Royal manual
typewriter; Sharp electronic printing calcula-
tor; 20record players; 11 ATC record players;
2 16mm projectors; seal press laminator, BW
TV set; 2 AV charts.
FURNITURE: 497 student desks, 381 chairs,
83 desk/chair comb.; 26 teacher desks, 18
chairs; 12tables; 6 stools; innercom console; 2
sets study carrels.
KITCHEN EQUIPMENT: 2 s/s tables for
dishwasher; 3 s/s prep tables, S” long, w/
galvanized undershelf (1 w/overhead rack);
elec, triple deck oven; 3 compartment s/s sink;
prefab step-in freezer, Hobart semi-auto rack
type dishwasher, comer design, w/booster &

attached dish tables; 20 qt. Hobart bench mix-
er w/attch. & cart; 30 qt. Hobart floor model
mixer w/attch. & bowl; (2) 20 lb. cap., elec,
potato peeler, floor model; full size, upright
elec., bulk food-sheet pan holding cabinet; full
size, upright refrigerator.
VIS COMM: Box blockprinting speedball 4”
brayers, cutter, blocks; bank of lead type -

w/24 cases: 6 type cases; platen press w/
chases & holder, 3 roller proof presses; 20
metal drawing tables.
MISCELLANEOUS: 2 kiln; Wurlitzer &

York piano; American player piano; port,
basketball stand; port, balance beam stand; 2
vaulting horses; set low even bars, uneven bars
w/ext.; playground equipment: 3 sign posts;
chalk/bulletin board comb.; 10 port, black
boards; 2 old ice machines; shop vac; wet vac;
carpet vac; 2 washing machines; dryer, 7 sew-
ing machines; Ig. table w/2 sewing machines;
weather fax w/books & disc.; screwdrivers &

needle nose pliers.
Terms By;
TWIN VALLEY SCHOOL BOARD

HORNING & MILLER AUCTION CO.
Alvin Horning & George Miller IV yw
License #AU-0433-L
Main Street, Morgantown AML
(215) 286-5183 NEK

Public Auction Register
Closing Date Monday 5:00 P.M

of each week’s publication

ESTATE AUCTION
THE LATE HELENE HEBERLING

Greentown, PA
SATURDAY, JUNE 26

AT 10:00 A.M.
ANTIQUES - FORD 600 FARM

TRACTOR - HOUSEHOLD
FURNISHINGS

Directions: Take Rt. 447 North from
Analomlnk or Canadensis; 1 mile
before Newfoundland, top of hill turn
onto Hemlock Grove Road to 2nd
blacktop road, Valley View Drive, 1000
ft. Watch for signs.

Jelly cupboard, oak dressers with mirrors,
secretary desk, fem stands, various old chest
ofdrawers, round oak claw-foot table, square
china closet, ornate library table, ornate book-
rack, oak desk, drop-leaf table, yam winder,
various old dressers, table-top Victrola and
cabinet, wicker furniture, two church benches,
chocolate rabbit form. Queen Anne-type buf-
fet, various kinds of lamps, various old chairs
and rockers, many old fames, pictures and
mirrors. 18 cu. ft. upright freezer, G.E.
refrigerator, plus another freezer and refrigera-
tor, pots, pans, dishes, etc.

AT 1:00 P.M. Selling Ford 600 farm tractor
with scraper blade; platform scale-complete;
plus many odds and ends found on a farm
homestead.

1 Come spend the day with us - enjoy the
1 farm atmosphere. The Mineola Grange will

sell refreshments.
| Sale ordered by:
I GAYLORD HEBERLINGk Executor
♦ Attorney-Jack Unsaw, Milford, Pa.
♦ Auctioneers: Dick & Dan Seldof
f Sciota, PA 717-992-4611
I AU-000824-L

ESTATE SALE
OF 2 PARCELS OF REAL ESTATE

94 Ac Finn and lot w/lVi Stoiy Home
SATURDAY, JULY 10 -

12:00 NOON
Both parcels are located approx. 3 mi.
north of McAllstervllle, Juniata Co.,
along Route 35, near the East Juniata
High School.
PARCEL I- This 94 ac farm located in
Fayette Twp., offers endless potential to
the AGRICULTURIST as well as to the
DEVELOPER. There is approx. 80 acs. till-
able, 2 streams thru property and a Ig.
bank barn. The 2 sty. country style, frame
farmhouse has a kitchen w/dining area,
dining room, Ig. living room, full bath and 4
bedrooms. Home is in goodrepair. Proper-
ty was recently surveyed and has approx.
900 ft. of dbl. road frontage.
PARCEL II- has a I'A sty frame home w/
alumn siding, a one car garage, and a
paved driveway, on a .886 ac. lotw/mature
trees and a nice stream along the bank
boundary. The home has a family room,
kitchen w/dining area, living room, 2 bed-
rooms and bath on the 1st floor and 2 bed-
rooms w/ample storage area on the 2nd
floor. Located in a-nice residential area.
BE SURE TO CHECK BOTH OF THE
ABOVE PARCELS OUT ON ONE OF
THESE.
SHOW DATES: June 12 & 19 from 10
a.m. to 2 p.m. or Ph. 717-463-2986 for an
appt. for pictured brochure, contact
Auction Service.
TERMS: 10% down at time of sale, bal.
In 60 days, other terms at sale.

THE MARGARETHA
J. SCHELL ESTATE
Robert L. Schell, Harold W. Schell
Lloyd Schell, Co-Exes.
Daniel F. Clark, Atty.

LONG’S AUCTION SERVICE
PH. 717-527-2405 OR 4458
AUOOI7O2L

Also Selling Antiques And
Household Items At 10:00A.M.

Lancaster Farming,' SahH«w” .inn* ia. iM3-839~
JUL 10 -11AM Real

Estate. Located In Village
Of Washingtonville, Mon-
tour Co. on Rt. 54 Between
Danville & Turbotville, Pa.
By: David S. Wengerd.
Alvin Horning Auctioneer.
SAT. JUL 10 -12Noon, 2
Parcels OfReal Estate, 94
Ac. Farm & Lot w/IV4 Story
Home. Located Approx. 3
Mi. North Of McAlisterville,
Juniata Co., Along Route
35, Near The East Juniata
High School. J Schell
Estate. Long's Auction
Service.
SAT. JUL. 10 - 3PM, Two
Parcels Of Real Estate At
Public Auction. Located In
Southern Juniata Co., 25
Mi. South Of Port Royal, 5
Mi. South Of East Water-
ford. Just OffRt. 75. Watch
For Sign Along Rt 75
Owner, Robert S Wingate
Long's Auction Service
MON JUL. 12 -6PM, Now
Marietta 28'x56' Sectional
Home, New Furniture.
Located Rt. 24 - 3 Mile
North Of Red Lion At Car
Wash. Seller, L.AS. Man-
agement, Inc Rentzel's
Auction Service'
TUE. JUL. 13 - 5 PM Pony
wagons, saddles, harnes-
ses, contractors equip,
tools, baby grand piano,
pool table, household furni-
ture Located S of Kutz-
town, from the Village of
Diyville, take Beaver Creek
Rd, toward Boyers Junc-
tion, approx. 'A mi, then
left onto Beaver Creek Rd ,

Berks Co, Pa. For Charles
Hassler. Ralph W. Zettle-
moyer, Auction Co , Inc.

TUE. JUL. 13 - 7PM 42
acres of land with 6 A lake
located along Bollinger Rd ,
West Nantmeal Twp,
Chester Co By Ruth
Houck.
TUE. JUL. 13-7PM Beaut-
iful country property, 3
acres with small stream
Located'/: mileS of Belle-
ville, Pa, Mifflin Co. on Rt
655 Turn nght across from
Locust Grove Mennomte
Church onto Roy I Road,
Ist property on right David
& Delores Metzler Mark
Gllck, auct

WED JUL 14 -12Noon,
564 Acres, Cornwall Boro,
Leb Co, Pa Nelson L
Ebersole, auct

WED JUL 14-6PM Abso-
lute public auction, real
estate Rt 104 N through
Middleburg, travel approx
Vt mile past Ford dealer-
ship Kenneth E Hassm-
ger, Neil A Courtney,
auqfs.
THURS. JUL 15 - Nursery
stock at 6PM & real estate
at 7 PM located along Red
Hill Road, Elverson, Berks
Co. By Harriet W Lund and
Clark R. Schnable Horning
Farm Agency, aucts.
THURS. JUL. 15 - 3PM,
Household Goods, Anti-
ques & Tools. Located 8
Miles East Of Lancaster
Along Rt 23 In Leola, At
The War Memorial Build-
ing, Leola, Pa Terms By,
E. Vernon & Mae R Black
Robert E. & Jeffrey R Mar-
tin, Auct
THURS JUL 15 - 4PM
Antiques, household goods
4 collectibles, Upper Lea-
cock Fire Co (West Sta-
tion) Located at 143 W
Main St, Leola, Lane Co
Pa For Lizzie B Stoltzfus
Horst aucts

FRI JUL 16-9AMAntique
furniture, glassware,
lamps, clocks 3013 E
Market St , York, Pa
Sprmgettsbury Fire Co
Social Hall The following to
be sold at absolute auction
for the Carroll L Hoover St
Estate. Gilbert & Gilbert,
aucts
SAT, JUL 17-BAM, Furni-
ture, Household Goods,
Dishes, Guns, Tools, Trac-
tors, Sail Boat & Canoe
Located At 3145 (Lewisber-
ry Rd -Rt 382) York
Haven, Pa If Traveling On
t-83 N Or S Use The New-
berrytown Exit 13, Take Rt
382 N For Approx 2 Miles
To Sale Or Approx V/>
Miles From Blinking Light
At Lewisberry, Pa On Rt
382 S Sign Posted Own-
ers, Mr 4 Mrs John Kea-
gle Little Ike Eichelberger
Auct


